
 XXXVI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO  

GARA A CRONOMETRO 

 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 GRASSELLI FRANCESCO M4 PD 67 00:06:35,42 

2 CAGLIARI PAOLO M3 VR 77 00:06:36,45 

3 GRILLI VITTORIO M5 BG 56 00:06:43,62 

4 STAVOLA SANTINO M2 LAGONEGRO 88 00:06:48,71 

5 ORLACCHIO ANTONIO M3 RM 78 00:06:49,90 

6 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO M5 RM 59 00:06:56,60 

7 QUARANTA  ALFREDO M2 TE 87 00:06:57,44 

8 ROSSI GUIDO M1 CB 92 00:06:59,30 

9 DAL BEN MASSIMO M6 VR 41 00:07:00,88 

10 MALFATTI STEFANO M2 PD 86 00:07:01,21 

11 CREMONESI ROBERTO M4 MI 65 00:07:01,49 

12 GALLO GIOVANNI M5 LE 55 00:07:07,85 

13 PAMPALONI FEDERICO M4 PD 69 00:07:11,49 

14 BELLIN FRANCESCO M5 VI 51 00:07:12,95 

15 DI FRANCO FERDINANDO M4 PA 66 00:07:14,23 

16 ACCIACCAFERRI PIERLUIGI M5 AP 50 00:07:19,34 

17 IACOPONI GIANLUCA M7 LI 34 00:07:20,45 

18 GOTTI ALESSANDRO M6 PD 43 00:07:20,47 

19 VALENTINI MARCO M7 URBINO 37 00:07:26,89 

20 ROSSI TOMMASO M3 AN 80 00:07:28,59 

21 POGGI ENRICO ROMANO M3 PD 79 00:07:28,94 

22 DESTITO VITO SANDRO M5 TO 52 00:07:32,16 

23 ALESSANDRI VERONICA W1 BO 27 00:07:33,03 

24 ZANDINELLA MARCO M7 BO 38 00:07:36,76 

25 MORBIDELLI FEDERICO M4 TO 68 00:07:38,38 

26 MORGAGNI LUCA M6 RA 47 00:07:38,70 

27 MORARA MARICA W2 BO 21 00:07:41,49 

28 VALERIO ANDREA M4 PD 72 00:07:41,73 

29 SCARAMELLINI ANTONIO M5 VR 58 00:07:45,12 

30 PINSUTI MASSIMILIANO M4 SI 70 00:07:47,97 

31 VINCI ANTONIO M5 VR 62 00:07:49,92 

32 BERTINO GIOVANNI M3 BG 76 00:07:53,83 



 XXXVI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO  

GARA A CRONOMETRO 

33 GIANSANTE ANTONIO M6 PE 42 00:07:57,73 

34 BORTONE MARCO M8 PE 11 00:07:58,37 

35 CASTELLI  CHIARA W2 VR 19 00:08:00,85 

36 MERLO NEREO M8 VI 13 00:08:00,87 

37 FORLIN PIERGIORGIO M8 PD 12 00:08:04,20 

38 MONTAGNOLI ALESSANDRO M7 VR 36 00:08:05,08 

39 TEZZA NICOLA ELM VR 99 00:08:06,14 

40 MACCHI SERGIO M7 VR 35 00:08:11,03 

41 ANZIVINO GIOVANNI M9 PE 5 00:08:13,35 

42 LOVATO ALESSANDRO M6 BO 44 00:08:15,54 

43 COSATTINI LUIGI ANDREA M6 BO 48 00:08:23,14 

44 RANIERI PAOLA W2 BO 23 00:08:24,64 

45 PERUZZO FABIOLA W3 PD 22 00:08:25,38 

46 AZZARINI LEONELLO M7 VE 30 00:08:31,80 

47 CASTELLINI GIULIANO M9 VR 6 00:08:34,84 

48 CALISSONI LAURA W3 BO 16 00:08:37,15 

49 DE LUCCHI BARONI MARCO M8 GE 14 00:09:06,33 

50 DE ROSA VINCENZO M9 VR 7 00:09:06,82 

51 MAZZONI GIANLUIGI M9 BO 8 00:09:28,41 

52 PICARELLI GENNARO M6 AN 45 00:09:32,74 

53 SETTEVENDEMIE CLEMENTINA W3 PE 24 00:09:35,26 

54 ZANOLI MIRIAM W3 MI 15 00:09:50,18 

55 D'AMICO MANLIO M7 BO 32 00:10:12,28 

56 LETI MARCO /   1 NON PARTITO 

57 PASQUALIN CLAUDIO  M10 VI 2 NON PARTITO 

58 DELLA BELLA TANIA W2 TIVOLI 20 NON PARTITO 

59 DENINNO PASQUALE M7 BO 33 NON PARTITO 

60 FATA DOMENICO M7 BO 39 NON PARTITO 

61 VIVENZIO MASSIMILIANO M6 LC 29 NON PARTITO 

62 FARACI FABRIZIO GAETANO M5 BO 53 NON PARTITO 

63 SPREAFICO MASSIMO M5 LC 60 NON PARTITO 

64 MARCOTULLIO PIETRO M2 BO 89 NON PARTITO 

65 CALICETTI GIANGUIDO  M2 BO 90 NON PARTITO 

 

 



 XXXVI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO  

GARA A CRONOMETRO 

 

CLASSIFICA PER CATEOGIA 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 ALESSANDRI VERONICA W1 BO 27 00:07:33,03 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 MORARA MARICA W2 BO 21 00:07:41,49 

2 CASTELLI  CHIARA W2 VR 19 00:08:00,85 

3 RANIERI PAOLA W2 BO 23 00:08:24,64 

4 DELLA BELLA TANIA W2 TIVOLI 20 NON PARTITO 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 PERUZZO FABIOLA W3 PD 22 00:08:25,38 

2 CALISSONI LAURA W3 BO 16 00:08:37,15 

3 SETTEVENDEMIE CLEMENTINA W3 PE 24 00:09:35,26 

4 ZANOLI MIRIAM W3 MI 15 00:09:50,18 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 TEZZA NICOLA ELM VR 99 00:08:06,14 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 ROSSI GUIDO M1 CB 92 00:06:59,30 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 STAVOLA SANTINO M2 LAGONEGRO 88 00:06:48,71 

2 QUARANTA  ALFREDO M2 TE 87 00:06:57,44 

3 MALFATTI STEFANO M2 PD 86 00:07:01,21 

4 MARCOTULLIO PIETRO M2 BO 89 NON PARTITO 

5 CALICETTI GIANGUIDO  M2 BO 90 NON PARTITO 

 



 XXXVI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO  

GARA A CRONOMETRO 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 CAGLIARI PAOLO M3 VR 77 00:06:36,45 

2 ORLACCHIO ANTONIO M3 RM 78 00:06:49,90 

3 ROSSI TOMMASO M3 AN 80 00:07:28,59 

4 POGGI ENRICO ROMANO M3 PD 79 00:07:28,94 

5 BERTINO GIOVANNI M3 BG 76 00:07:53,83 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 GRASSELLI FRANCESCO M4 PD 67 00:06:35,42 

2 CREMONESI ROBERTO M4 MI 65 00:07:01,49 

3 PAMPALONI FEDERICO M4 PD 69 00:07:11,49 

4 DI FRANCO FERDINANDO M4 PA 66 00:07:14,23 

5 MORBIDELLI FEDERICO M4 TO 68 00:07:38,38 

6 VALERIO ANDREA M4 PD 72 00:07:41,73 

7 PINSUTI MASSIMILIANO M4 SI 70 00:07:47,97 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 GRILLI VITTORIO M5 BG 56 00:06:43,62 

2 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO M5 RM 59 00:06:56,60 

3 GALLO GIOVANNI M5 LE 55 00:07:07,85 

4 BELLIN FRANCESCO M5 VI 51 00:07:12,95 

5 ACCIACCAFERRI PIERLUIGI M5 AP 50 00:07:19,34 

6 DESTITO VITO SANDRO M5 TO 52 00:07:32,16 

7 SCARAMELLINI ANTONIO M5 VR 58 00:07:45,12 

8 VINCI ANTONIO M5 VR 62 00:07:49,92 

9 FARACI FABRIZIO GAETANO M5 BO 53 NON PARTITO 

10 SPREAFICO MASSIMO M5 LC 60 NON PARTITO 

 

 

 



 XXXVI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO  

GARA A CRONOMETRO 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 DAL BEN MASSIMO M6 VR 41 00:07:00,88 

2 GOTTI ALESSANDRO M6 PD 43 00:07:20,47 

3 MORGAGNI LUCA M6 RA 47 00:07:38,70 

4 GIANSANTE ANTONIO M6 PE 42 00:07:57,73 

5 LOVATO ALESSANDRO M6 BO 44 00:08:15,54 

6 COSATTINI LUIGI ANDREA M6 BO 48 00:08:23,14 

7 PICARELLI GENNARO M6 AN 45 00:09:32,74 

8 VIVENZIO MASSIMILIANO M6 LC 29 NON PARTITO 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 IACOPONI GIANLUCA M7 LI 34 00:07:20,45 

2 VALENTINI MARCO M7 URBINO 37 00:07:26,89 

3 ZANDINELLA MARCO M7 BO 38 00:07:36,76 

4 MONTAGNOLI ALESSANDRO M7 VR 36 00:08:05,08 

5 MACCHI SERGIO M7 VR 35 00:08:11,03 

6 AZZARINI LEONELLO M7 VE 30 00:08:31,80 

7 D'AMICO MANLIO M7 BO 32 00:10:12,28 

8 DENINNO PASQUALE M7 BO 33 NON PARTITO 

9 FATA DOMENICO M7 BO 39 NON PARTITO 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 BORTONE MARCO M8 PE 11 00:07:58,37 

2 MERLO NEREO M8 VI 13 00:08:00,87 

3 FORLIN PIERGIORGIO M8 PD 12 00:08:04,20 

4 DE LUCCHI BARONI MARCO M8 GE 14 00:09:06,33 

 

N. Cognome Nome CATEGORIA FORO DORSALE TEMPI 

1 ANZIVINO GIOVANNI M9 PE 5 00:08:13,35 

2 CASTELLINI GIULIANO M9 VR 6 00:08:34,84 

3 DE ROSA VINCENZO M9 VR 7 00:09:06,82 

4 MAZZONI GIANLUIGI M9 BO 8 00:09:28,41 

 


